A

Tot. Number of countries

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

16

100 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

Member Federation Surname

NED
FRA
ITA
FIN
GER
GBR
POL
BEL
TUR
CZE
Sul
ESP
GRE
SWE
NOR
POR

BOUJU
VICAUT
CECCARELLI
SAMUELSSON
GANTER

AZU

KOPEC
VLEMINCKX
OZER
VELEBA
MANCINI
LOPEZ
NYFANTOPOULOS
ROGO
VAULA
NASCIMENTO

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

685

Tot. Number of athletes

Tot. Number of Men

349

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Raphael
Jimmy
Samuele
Samuli
Robin
Jeremiah
Dominik
Kobe
Kayhan
Jan
Pascal
Sergio
loannis
Desmond
Jacob
Carlos

DoB

15/05/2002
27/02/1992
09/01/2000
23/06/1995
03/01/2001
15/05/2001
05/03/1995
31/05/1998
11/06/1998
06/12/1986
18/04/1989
05/07/1999
01/11/1990
10/04/1996
01/08/2001
12/10/1994

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

336

PB

10.02

9.86
10.13
10.16
10.16
10.13
10.20
10.23
10.24
10.16
10.20
10.27
10.28
10.45
10.46
10.13

Silesia 2023

Tot. Number of Women

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

10.02
10.06
10.13
10.16
10.16
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.28
10.29
10.30
10.34
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.47

Page 1 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

200 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

Member Federation Surname

FRA
ITA
NED
GBR
POL
Sul
GER
CZE
BEL
FIN
TUR
GRE
POR
NOR
SWE
ESP

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

ZEZE

TORTU
BURNET
CLAYTON
KOMANSKI
MUMENTHALER
HARTMANN
JIRKA
IGUACEL
KAASALAINEN
ALTINTAS
GRANITSIOTIS
SANTOS
JOHANSEN
ROGO
RETAMAL

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Ryan
Filippo
Taymir
Adam
Albert
Timothé
Joshua
Jan
Christian
Viljami
Batuhan
loannis
Delvis
Mathias Hove
Desmond
Pol

DoB

29/01/1998
15/06/1998
01/10/1992
26/09/2000
07/02/2000
12/12/2002
09/06/1999
05/10/1993
02/05/1996
15/10/1995
28/04/1996
06/02/2002
27/06/1999
27/09/1998
10/04/1996
16/03/1999

PB

20.26
20.10
20.34
20.49
20.49
20.50
20.33
20.45
20.90i
20.90
21.00
20.84
20.74
20.68
20.87
20.28

SRR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

20.30
20.30
20.36
20.49
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.59
20.90i
20.90
21.00
21.06
21.30
21.33
21.40i

Page 2 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

400 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

Member Federation Surname

POR
NED
FRA
GER
GBR
ESP
ITA
Sul
POL
CZE
BEL
NOR
TUR
FIN
SWE
GRE

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

COELHO
BONEVACIA
SOMBE

SANDERS
HAYDOCK-WILSON
CANAL

BENATI

SPITZ

ZALEWSKI

KRSEK

BORLEE
INGVALDSEN
CANAKCI
KAASALAINEN
KADESTAL
LAMPROPOULOS

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Joédo
Liemarvin
David
Manuel
Alex

IAaki
Lorenzo
Lionel
Karol
Matéj
Kévin
Havard Bentdal
llyas
Viljami
Kasper
Georgios

DoB

04/04/1999
05/04/1989
24/04/2000
03/04/1998
28/07/1999
30/09/1997
05/04/2002
12/01/2001
07/08/1993
13/05/2000
22/02/1988
21/09/2002
07/09/2001
15/10/1995
17/01/1999
10/07/1999

PB

45.22
44.48
45.32
45.36
45.08
45.56
45.62
45.46
45.11
45.55
44.56
45.94
46.48
46.54
46.61
47.24

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

45.22
45.30
45.32
45.36
45.53
45.56
45.73
45.79
45.81
45.98
46.14
46.32
46.69
46.92
47.12i
48.17

Page 3 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

800 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

FRA
SWE
GBR
NOR
ITA
POL
FIN
ESP
GER
NED
CZE
TUR
BEL
Sul
POR
GRE

MEZIANE
KRAMER
PATTISON
GR@NSTAD
TECUCEANU
BORKOWSKI
RINNE

BEN
OBERBECK
BUIGEL
SNEJDR
CELIK
CLAUS
WIPFLI
PINTO
XENIDAKIS

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Yanis
Andreas
Ben

Tobias
Catalin
Mateusz
Joonas
Adrian

Luis

Bram

Filip
Mehmet
Pieter
Ramon
José Carlos
Charidimos

DoB

26/01/2002
13/04/1997
15/12/2001
06/07/2002
09/09/1999
02/04/1997
20/05/1995
04/08/1998
03/11/1999
12/05/1995
16/04/1995
01/12/2001
01/03/1993
30/06/2004
03/05/1997
08/02/2000

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

1:44.78
1:44 .47
1:44.60
1:45.67
1:44.83
1:44.79
1:45.88
1:44.18
1:46.35
1:46.63
1:45.56
1:47.21
1:47 .17
1:47.64
1:46.61
1:48.63

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

1:44.78
1:44.85
1:45.45
1:45.67
1:45.69
1:45.79
1:45.88
1:46.12i
1:46.35
1:46.65
1:46.67
1:47.21
1:47.40
1:47.64
1:47.80
1:49.53

Page 4 of 43



> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

1500 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

Member Federation Surname

GBR
ITA
POR
FRA
ESP
GER
Sul
POL
SWE
BEL
NED
NOR
CZE
FIN
TUR
GRE

MILLS

ARESE

NADER
MORNET

KATIR
BARTELSMEYER
ELMER
OSTROWSKI
DANIELSSON
BAETEN

LAROS

HAUEN

DAVIDIK
HEIKKINEN
ERATA
DIAKOSTEFANIS

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

George
Pietro
Isaac
Romain
Mohamed
Amos
Tom

Filip

Emil

Stijn

Niels
Esten Hansen-Mgllerud
Jakub
Santtu
ibrahim
Sergios

DoB

12/05/1999
08/10/1999
17/08/1999
08/11/1997
17/02/1998
25/07/1994
01/04/1997
12/07/2001
05/09/1997
03/06/1994
17/04/2005
22/05/2003
20/01/2002
12/06/2002
24/11/1998
02/01/2001

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

3:33.16
3:33.56
3:34.00
3:34.29
3:28.76
3:34.39
3:35.62
3:36.03
3:36.88
3:36.52
3:38.34
3:38.87
3:39.47
3:39.86
3:39.94
3:47.99

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

3:33.16
3:33.56
3:34.00
3:34.29
3:34.32i
3:34.39
3:35.62
3:36.03
3:36.88
3:37.21
3:38.34
3:38.87
3:39.84
3:39.86
3:39.94
3:47.99

Page 5 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

5000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

ESP
GBR
NOR
FRA
GER
FIN
BEL
POR
POL
CZE
GRE
ITA
NED
Sul
SWE
TUR

NDIKUMWENAYO

DAVIES
KIBRAB
MIELLET
BREMM
HELANDER
NOEL
AMARAL
GOS

ZAJiC
ANAGNOSTOU
CRIPPA
VAN RIEL
BERTHOLD
ALMGREN
OZDEMIR

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Thierry
Jonathan
Awet Nftalem
Alexis

Florian

Eemil

Enzo

Ruben
Mateusz
Martin
Marios
Yemaneberhan
Robin

Leon
Andreas
Ramazan

DoB

26/03/1997
28/10/1994
09/05/1995
05/05/1995
14/08/2000
28/05/2001
06/10/1995
26/04/2001
07/06/2002
30/03/2000
08/10/1999
15/10/1996
30/04/2000
07/07/2000
12/06/1995
06/07/1991

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

12:59.03
13:16.66
13:18.59
13:22.55
13:30.87
13:45.49
13:49.59
13:46.01
13:52.61
13:58.25
14:06.94
13:02.26
14:17.01

13:01.70
13:37.58

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

12:59.03
13:16.66
13:18.59
13:22.55
13:30.87
13:45.49
13:49.59
13:49.66
13:52.61
13:58.25
14:12.87

Page 6 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

3000 Metres Steeplechase Men

Member Federation Surname

ESP
ITA
SWE
GBR
FIN
POR
GER
FRA
BEL
Sul
NOR
POL
CZE
NED
GRE
TUR

ARCE
ZOGHLAMI
BLOMBERG
SEDDON
RAITANEN
BARROS
RUPPERT
BRESC
DEFLANDRE
CURTI
KARB@
MEGIER
FOLLER
MARSMAN
KOLIOS
BAYRAM

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Daniel
Osama
Emil

Zak

Topi
Etson
Frederik
Valentin
Clément
Michael
Tom Erling
Maciej
David
Nick
Nestoras
Turgay

DoB

22/04/1992
19/06/1994
09/04/1992
28/06/1994
07/02/1996
16/03/2001
19/02/1997
27/05/2001
14/12/1997
08/04/1994
04/02/1989
26/04/2003
07/08/1999
21/12/1997
15/01/2001
15/06/1995

PB

8:10.63
8:11.00
8:20.01
8:21.28
8:16.57
8:22.20
8:15.58
8:31.07
8:32.30
8:30.89
8:26.12
8:35.50
8:39.94
8:50.26
8:51.13
8:35.73

SRR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

8:10.63
8:14.58
8:20.01
8:21.71
8:22.00
8:22.20
8:26.61
8:31.07
8:32.30
8:34.59
8:35.03
8:35.50
8:39.94
8:50.26
8:51.13

Page 7 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

110 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation Surname

Sul
ESP
GBR
ITA
FRA
SWE
POL
TUR
GER
GRE
FIN
NED
BEL
CZE
POR
NOR

JOSEPH

LLOPIS

ZELLER

FOFANA
MARTINOT-LAGARDE
HRELJA

KILJAN

SEVLER

MORDI

DOUVALIDIS

LAKKA

KOSTER
VANCAUWEMBERGHE
SCHUBERT

AMBRIZ

SKOTHEIM

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Jason
Enrique
Joshua
Hassane
Pascal
Max
Krzysztof
Mikdat
Manuel
Konstantinos
Elmo
Timme
Nolan
Stépan
Sisinio
Sander

DoB

11/10/1998
15/10/2000
19/10/2000
28/04/1992
22/09/1991
30/01/1998
30/12/1999
21/01/1998
15/08/2003
10/03/1987
10/04/1993
12/12/2002
02/08/2000
21/07/2003
12/07/2004
31/05/2002

PB

13.10
13.30
13.19
13.42
12.95
13.50
13.62
13.36
13.64
13.33
13.31
13.65
13.75
13.86
13.90
14.16

SRR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

13.10
13.37
13.40
13.43
13.45
13.50
13.62
13.63
13.64
13.64
13.65
13.65
13.75
13.86
13.90
14.16

Page 8 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

400 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation Surname

ITA
NED
GER
CZE
GBR
Sul
FRA
BEL
ESP
SWE
TUR
POL
FIN
POR
GRE
NOR

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

SIBILIO

SMIDT
AGYEKUM
MULLER
DERBYSHIRE
BRAND

DUCOS

WATRIN
DELGADO
WALLGREN
NEZIR

HOtUB
LEHTONEN
MUNARY GONCALVES
LEVANTINOS
ELNAN AURSTAD

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Alessandro
Nick

Emil

Vit
Seamus
Dany
Clement
Julien
Jesus David
Karl

ismail
Krzysztof
Tuomas
Yuben
Dimitris
Bastian

DoB

27/04/1999
12/05/1997
22/05/1999
31/08/1996
27/01/2000
23/02/1996
04/03/2001
27/06/1992
17/06/1999
19/04/2001
22/01/2003
27/07/2000
04/08/1998
25/09/1999
08/09/1997
18/01/2005

PB

47.93
48.70
48.73
49.14
49.29
48.96
49.65
48.66
49.53
50.11
48.84
50.12
50.53
51.13
51.19
51.66

SRR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

48.23
48.70
48.73
49.14
49.29
49.45
49.68
49.79
50.07
50.11
50.24
50.38
50.92
51.13
51.19

Page 9 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

High Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

NED
BEL
GER
ITA
POL
TUR
GRE
GBR
NOR
POR
Sul
CZE
SWE
FIN
FRA
ESP

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

AMELS
CARMOY
POTYE
SOTTILE
KOBIELSKI
UNLU
MERLOS
GRIMSEY
SKOTHEIM
BALDE
GASCH
STEFELA
DELRYD
KOSONEN
MICHEAU
ROJAS

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Douwe
Thomas
Tobias
Stefano
Norbert
Ali Eren
Antonios
William
Sander
Gerson
Loic

Jan
Fabian
Daniel
Sébastien
Carlos

European Athletics Team Championships
First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

DoB

16/09/1991
16/02/2000
16/03/1995
26/01/1998
28/01/1997
14/05/2003
04/04/1999
14/12/1996
31/05/2002
28/01/2000
13/08/1994
20/04/2001
15/10/1996
17/09/2000
03/05/1998
10/04/1995

PB

2.31i
2.29i
2.30
2.33
2.29i
2.23
2.23
2.25
2.20i
2.23
2.33
2.24i
2.33
2.22i
2.23
2.26

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

. of athletes: 16

SB

2.31i
2.29i
2.28i
2.27i
2.27
2.23
2.21
2.20
2.20i
2.20
2.20i
2.19i
2.18
217
2.15
2.14

Page 10 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Pole Vault Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

NED
GRE
BEL
ITA
NOR
POL
FRA
TUR
GER
Sul
FIN
POR
ESP
CZE
GBR
SWE

VLOON
KARALIS
BROEDERS
STECCHI
LILLEFOSSE
LISEK
COLLET
SASMA
LADWIG
IMSAND
ALASAARI
BUARO
LEYVA
BARTA
HAGUE
ASKER

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Menno
Emmanouil
Ben
Claudio Michel
Pal Haugen
Piotr
Thibaut
Ersu

Gillian
Valentin
Juho
Pedro
Isidro

Dan

Adam
William

DoB

11/05/1994
20/10/1999
21/06/1995
23/11/1991
04/06/2001
16/08/1992
17/06/1999
30/09/1999
03/12/1998
06/01/2005
29/09/2003
14/06/2001
25/04/1999
24/02/1998
29/08/1997
16/05/2004

Num.

AR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

of athletes: 16

PB

5.96i
5.86i
5.85
5.82
5.86
6.02
5.82
5.80
5.72
5.61
5.60
5.51
5.55i
5.53
5.65i
5.25i

SB

5.91i
5.86i
5.82i
5.82i
5.82i
5.82
5.81i
5.73
5.72i
5.61
5.51i
5.51
5.50
5.47
5.30
5.25i

Page 11 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Long Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

Member Federation Surname

GRE
ITA
NOR
SWE
FRA
Sul
ESP
CZE
FIN
GER
POL
GBR
NED
POR
TUR
BEL

TENTOGLOU
FURLANI
BRATSETH-KIPLESUND
MONTLER
CAMPAGNE
EHAMMER
SANTOS
JUSKA
PULLI

BATZ
JOPEK
ROACH
CAIRO
TAVARES
ER
SAMPSON

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name
Miltiadis
Mattia
Ingar
Thobias
Tom
Simon
Héctor
Radek
Kristian
Simon
Mateusz
Jack
David
Ivo
Necati
Yanni

DoB

18/03/1998
07/02/2005
15/11/1996
15/02/1996
14/11/2000
07/02/2000
06/01/1998
08/03/1993
02/09/1994
01/12/2002
14/02/1996
08/01/1995
26/06/2001
31/01/1996
24/02/1997
07/10/2004

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

8.60
8.24
8.21
8.38i
8.12
8.45
8.19
8.31
8.27
7.91i
7.95
7.83
7.66i
8.05
8.02
7.47

Silesia 2023

. of athletes: 16

SB

8.41i
8.24
8.21
8.19i
8.12
8.12
8.01
7.96
7.92
7.91i
7.76
7.73i
7.66i
7.66
7.52
7.47

Page 12 of 43



> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Triple Jump Men

Member Federation

POR
ITA
GER
FRA
GRE
ESP
TUR
GBR
POL
SWE
CZE
FIN
Sul
NED
NOR
BEL

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

Surname

PICHARDO
BOCCHI

HER

SEREMES

TSIAMIS

TORRIJOS

ER

BRIGHT-DAVIES
SWIDERSKI
HELLSTROM

KUNT

DAVIDILA

KOUASSI
SALLAH-MOHAMMED
YTREARNE

DE DECKER

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Pedro
Tobia
Max
Jonathan
Dimitrios
Pablo
Necati
Jude
Adrian
Jesper
Jakub
Aaro
Carlos
Baboucar
Sondre Vie
Bjorn

DoB

30/06/1993
07/04/1997
13/07/1996
03/09/2000
12/01/1982
12/05/1992
24/02/1997
27/03/1999
27/09/1986
27/07/1995
24/09/2001
12/03/2000
15/12/1999
06/06/1998
21/08/2001
27/09/1989

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

18.08
17.26
17.52i
16.57i
17.55
17.18i
17.37
16.28
16.81
16.71
15.86
16.03i
15.76i
15.92i
15.18i
15.27

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

17.60i
17.26
16.87i
16.57i
16.52i
16.44i
16.35
16.28
16.08i
15.99i
15.86
15.84i
15.37
15.27
15.18i
14.72i

Page 13 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Shot Put Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

Member Federation Surname

ITA
CZE
POL
NOR
GBR
SWE
POR
FRA
ESP
NED
GRE
GER
Sul
TUR
FIN
BEL

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

WEIR

STANEK
HARATYK
THOMSEN
LINCOLN
PETERSSON
BELO
MOUDANI-LIKIBI
TOBALINA
POELMANN
MOUZENIDIS
HASTENRATH
WIELAND
BOLAT
OKSANEN

DE LATHAUWER

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Zane
Tomas
Michat
Marcus
Scott
Wictor
Francisco
Fred
Carlos
Sven
Odysseas
Xaver
Stefan
Nuh

Nico
Andreas

DoB

07/09/1995
13/06/1991
10/04/1992
07/01/1998
07/05/1993
01/05/1998
27/03/1991
10/05/1999
02/08/1985
05/06/1997
30/06/1999
18/08/2003
21/12/1998
02/07/2002
27/07/1994
10/03/2003

PB

22.06i
22.17i
22.32
21.09i
21.28
21.15i
21.28i
20.54
20.57
20.31
19.92
19.40
19.21
19.10
18.69
18.02i

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

22.06i
21.90i
21.09i
20.88i
20.73
20.68i
20.64
20.54
20.38
20.31
19.85
19.40
19.21
19.10
18.69
18.02i

Page 14 of 43



A

Discus Throw Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

SWE
GER
GBR
GRE
ESP
POL
CZE
FRA
ITA
NOR
NED
POR
TUR
FIN
BEL
Sul

STAHL
JANSSEN
OKOYE
PAVLIDIS
SOTERO
URBANEK
BARTA

GUEHASEIM

MANNUCCI

SKAGESTAD

ROLVINK
SOUSA
SAHIN
PRANNI
COENE
VETTERLI

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Daniel
Henrik
Lawrence
Dimitrios
Yasiel
Robert
Marek
Jordan
Alessio
Sven Martin
Ruben
Emanuel
Omer
Antti

Lars

Gian

European Athletics Team Championships
First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

DoB

27/08/1992
19/05/1998
06/10/1991
21/09/2003
28/12/2001
29/04/1987
08/12/1992
16/06/1997
07/07/1998
13/01/1995
25/08/2002
04/04/1999
05/06/1995
11/04/2001
10/01/2002
22/02/2000

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

71.86
66.42
68.24
64.90
64.68
66.93
64.40
62.90
62.73
65.20
62.79
60.84
60.16
57.57
56.55
53.97

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

70.93
66.42
66.15
64.90
64.68
64.49
62.96
62.90
62.73
61.11
61.01
60.84
58.75
57.57
56.55
53.97

Page 15 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

Hammer Throw Men

Member Federation Surname

POL
NOR
GRE
FRA
GER
FIN
SWE
CZE
TUR
POR
GBR
ITA
ESP
Sul
BEL
NED

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

NOWICKI
MARDAL
ANASTASAKIS
CHAUSSINAND
HUMMEL
KANGAS
CARLSSON
HAJEK
YILMAZER
ANDRADE
NORRIS
OLIVIERI
CIENFUEGOS
BAROKE
MALENGREAUX
HEMELAAR

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Woijciech
Thomas
Michail
Yann
Merlin
Aaron
Ragnar
Patrik
Halil
Décio
Jake
Giorgio
Javier
Lukas
Rémi
Dennis

DoB

22/02/1989
16/04/1997
03/12/1994
11/05/1998
04/01/2002
03/07/1997
16/11/2000
11/11/1998
24/08/2001
25/01/1997
30/06/1999
05/11/2000
15/07/1990
17/06/2001
17/12/1995
02/12/1994

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

82.52
77.46
77.72
77.34
76.28
79.05
77.00
74.80
73.90
73.77
73.43
74.39
79.38
66.78
67.10
64.39

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

80.00
77.46
77.42
76.92
76.28
75.74
75.27
74.80
73.90
73.77
73.43
73.03
72.40
66.78
64.93
58.07

Page 16 of 43



A

Javelin Throw Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

GER
BEL
FIN
POL
GRE
FRA
ESP
SWE
CZE
TUR
NOR
POR
ITA
NED
GBR
Sul

WEBER
HERMAN
KUUSELA
WEGNER
KYRIAZIS
VAHAI SOSAIA
QUIJERA
SAMUELSSON
KONECNY
ONCEL
THRANA
RAMOS

FINA

VAN OPHEM
DUNDERDALE
CARRON

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Julian
Timothy
Toni
Dawid
loannis
Felise
Manu
Jakob
Martin
Emin
Daniel
Leandro
Michele
Thomas
Joe
Laurent

DoB

29/08/1994
19/10/1990
21/01/1994
23/04/2000
19/01/1996
30/07/1999
13/01/1998
19/02/1998
20/12/1997
01/05/1997
17/10/2002
21/09/2000
09/09/2002
06/09/1992
04/09/1992
26/05/1994

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

89.54
87.35
85.03
82.21
88.01
82.04
83.28
80.26
80.06
81.37
78.80
84.78
75.52
80.70
76.13
71.94

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

88.37
87.35
82.42
82.21
82.17
82.04
80.34
80.26
80.06
79.90
78.80
78.57
75.52
75.46
74.22
70.23

Page 17 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE

KASMI
PAQUOT
SNYDERS
VERMEULEN
VLEMINCKX
JiIRA

JIRKA

POLAK
STROMSIK
VELEBA
CANET
LOPEZ
MONNE
MONTALVO
RETAMAL
RODRIGUEZ
ILLUKKA
LEHTONEN
SAARINEN
SAMUELSSON
ANOUMAN
BADRU
ERIUS

RIGOT
VICAUT

ZEZE

AZU

BROMBY
KILTY
MORGAN-HARRISON
RAMDHAN
ASKOVIC
GANTER
HARTMANN
SCHULTE
WAGNER
WOLF
DOUVALIDIS
GRANITSIOTIS

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Amine
Jordan
Antoine
Rendel
Kobe
Stanislav
Jan

Jifi

Zdenék
Jan

Bernat
Sergio
Arnau
Pablo

Pol

Daniel

Riku
Oskari
Roope
Samuli
Guy-Elphege
Mohammed
Jeff

Dylan
Jimmy
Ryan
Jeremiah
Oliver
Richard
Andrew
Tommy
Aleksandar
Robin
Joshua
Marvin
Julian
Yannick
Konstantinos
loannis

DoB

25/06/2000
29/12/1998
10/02/1997
12/08/2003
31/05/1998
27/02/2000
05/10/1993
22/04/1998
25/11/1994
06/12/1986
25/02/2000
05/07/1999
10/08/2000
20/10/1999
16/03/1999
26/01/1995
21/09/1999
14/06/1997
20/02/1994
23/06/1995
13/06/1994
03/07/2003
08/03/2004
10/10/1989
27/02/1992
29/01/1998
15/05/2001
30/03/1998
02/09/1989
09/03/1998
28/11/1996
23/10/1997
03/01/2001
09/06/1999
19/02/1999
18/03/1998
12/05/2000
10/03/1987
06/02/2002

PB

SRR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 87

SB

Page 18 of 43



O EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

GRE KARIOFYLLIS
GRE NYFANTOPOULOS
GRE PAPAMARGARITIS
GRE VRONTINOS

ITA CECCARELLI
ITA DESALU

ITA MELLUZZO

ITA PATTA

ITA RICCI

ITA TORTU

NED BOUJU

NED BURNET

NED MO-AJOK

NED PAULINA

NED VAN GOOL

NOR FREMSTAD-WALDRON
NOR INGVALDSEN
NOR JOHANSEN
NOR MEINSETH

NOR VAULA

POL KOMANSKI

POL KOPEC

POL SIUDA

POL SEOWIKOWSKI
POL WYKROTA

POL Z0K

POR AMBRIZ

POR CURVELO

POR MAIA

POR NASCIMENTO
POR PRAZERES
POR SANTOS

Sul GUNTERT

Sul LESTRADE

Sul MANCINI

Sul MUMENTHALER
Sul SVENSSON

Sul WICKI

SWE ERIKSSON

SWE PIHL

SWE ROGO

SWE ZIRIGNON

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

loannis
loannis
Vasileios
Theodoros
Samuele
Eseosa Fostine
Matteo
Lorenzo
Marco
Filippo
Raphael
Taymir

Xavi
Hensley
Joris

Per Tinius
Havard Bentdal
Mathias Hove
Even
Jacob
Albert
Dominik
Mateusz
Przemystaw
Patryk
tukasz
Sisinio
Frederico
Gabriel
Carlos
André
Delvis
Enrico
Bradley
Pascal
Timothé
Felix

Silvan

Zion

Linus
Desmond
Jean-Christian

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships
First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

DoB

18/09/2002
01/11/1990
24/08/2001
05/01/2001
09/01/2000
19/02/1994
29/07/2002
23/05/2000
07/11/2001
15/06/1998
15/05/2002
01/10/1992
16/09/2002
26/06/1993
04/04/1998
25/09/2000
21/09/2002
27/09/1998
22/05/1996
01/08/2001
07/02/2000
05/03/1995
05/05/1998
20/11/1993
13/11/2000
17/05/2001
12/07/2004
11/07/1997
17/02/2003
12/10/1994
23/05/1999
27/06/1999
18/06/1997
22/04/2001
18/04/1989
12/12/2002
09/08/1997
13/02/1995
06/01/2002
04/08/2003
10/04/1996
03/07/1995

SRR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 87

SB

Page 19 of 43



Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB P

" EU ROPEAN ATHLETICS
J ATHLETICS TEAM

European Athletics Team Championships CHAMPIONSHPS
First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

4x100 Metres Relay Men Num. of countries: 16 Num. of athletes: 87
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
TUR ALTINTAS Batuhan 28/04/1996
TUR AY Mustafa Kemal 13/10/1997
TUR GULIYEV Ramil 29/05/1990
TUR OZER Kayhan 11/06/1998
TUR OZKAN Ertan 01/09/1996
TUR SEVLER Mikdat 21/01/1998

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST Page 20 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

100 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

POL
GER
POR
BEL
GRE
NED
Sul
ESP
GBR
NOR
FRA
CZE
FIN
SWE
TUR
ITA

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

SWOBODA
MAYER
GANDULLA
ROSIUS
EMMANOUILIDOU
SEEDO

FREY

BESTUE
WILLIAMS
RAGNNINGEN
ZAHI
MANASOVA
KEMPPINEN
HENRIKSSON
POLAT

DOSSO

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Ewa
Lisa
Arialis
Rani
Polyniki
N'Ketia
Géraldine
Jaél
Bianca
Helene
Carolle
Karolina
Lotta
Julia

Elif
Zaynab

DoB

26/07/1997
02/05/1996
22/06/1995
25/04/2000
30/06/2003
07/06/2003
19/06/1997
24/09/2000
18/12/1993
04/09/1998
12/06/1994
26/11/2003
01/04/1998
11/07/2000
23/01/1999
12/09/1999

PB

11.03
11.12
11.17
11.20
11.21
11.15
11.22
11.19
11.17
11.38
11.01
11.42
11.33
11.37
11.52
11.19

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

11.03
11.16
11.17
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.22
11.32
11.32
11.38
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.43
11.71
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

200 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

NED
GRE
POL
FRA
POR
Sul
GBR
ESP
GER
ITA
BEL
SWE
CZE
NOR
FIN
TUR

KLAVER
EMMANOUILIDOU
KIELBASINSKA
JOSEPH
GANDULLA
ATCHO
WILLIAMS
SEVILLA
BURGHARDT
KADDARI
VERVAET
TANDERUD
VONDROVA
JENSEN
PULKKINEN
OZCIFTCI

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Lieke
Polyniki
Anna
Gémima
Arialis
Sarah
Bianca
Paula
Alexandra
Dalia
Imke
Elvira
Lada
Christine Bjelland
Aino
Simay

DoB

20/08/1998
30/06/2003
26/06/1990
17/10/2001
22/06/1995
01/06/1995
18/12/1993
28/06/1997
28/04/1994
23/03/2001
11/04/1993
25/03/2004
06/09/1999
16/06/1994
02/02/1998
24/03/2003

PB

22.51
22.94
22.76
22.77
23.05
22.80
22.58
22.86
23.00
22.64
23.05
23.31
23.28
23.37
23.55i
23.80

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

22.51
22.94
22.98
23.03
23.05
23.05
23.09
23.10
23.12
23.16
23.21
23.31
23.36i
23.37
23.55i
23.80
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

400 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

NED
POL
GBR
POR
ITA
CZE
GER
NOR
Sul
FIN
ESP
FRA
GRE
TUR
SWE
BEL

BOL
KACZMAREK
PIPI
AZEVEDO
MANGIONE
PETRZILKOVA
MULLER
JEEGER

SENN

BAAS

BUENO
BROSSIER
VASILEIOU
TULUM

LILJA
BOLINGO

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Femke
Natalia
Ama
Cétia
Alice
Tereza
Laura
Henriette
Giulia
Mette
Laura
Amandine
Eirini
Edanur
Lisa
Cynthia

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships
First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

DoB

23/02/2000
17/01/1998
26/11/1995
09/03/1994
19/01/1997
10/09/1993
11/12/1995
30/06/2003
19/12/2001
10/09/2000
25/05/1993
15/08/1995
18/03/1990
04/07/2006
22/11/1996
12/01/1993

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

49.26i
49.86
51.08
50.59
51.47
51.95
51.69
52.23
52.33
52.51
51.93
51.21
51.75
53.96
54.25
50.19

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

49.26i
50.02
51.27
51.42
51.75
51.95
52.08
52.33i
52.33
52.65
52.72
52.90i
53.46i
54.22i
55.67

Page 23 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

800 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

FRA
Sul
FIN
POR
ESP
GBR
POL
ITA
GER
BEL
SWE
NOR
NED
CZE
GRE
TUR

KANDISSOUNON

WERRO
MAATTANEN
SILVA
IBARZABAL
BOFFEY
TOPOLNICKA
COIRO
KOLBERG
LAUS
NIELSEN
HYNNE
MAATOUG
FICENEC
DESPOLLARI
TOPTAS

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Léna
Audrey
Eveliina
Patricia
Lorea
Isabelle
Adrianna
Eloisa
Majtie
Camille
Wilma
Hedda
Amina
Kimberley
Georgia-Maria
Tugba

DoB

26/11/1998
27/03/2004
01/09/1995
09/12/1999
07/11/1994
13/04/2000
04/07/1999
01/12/2000
05/12/1999
23/05/1993
02/06/2001
13/03/1990
17/11/2002
23/07/1994
19/09/2003
11/07/2000

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

1:59.65
1:59.53
1:59.96
2:00.07
2:00.17
2:00.18
1:59.86
2:00.50
1:59.24
2:01.99
2:02.11
1:58.10
2:03.45i
2:02.24
2:04.54
2:04.84

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

1:59.65
1:59.67
1:59.96
2:00.07
2:00.17
2:00.18
2:00.40
2:00.80
2:01.04
2:01.99
2:02.11
2:03.34i
2:03.45i
2:03.70
2:04.54
2:06.60i
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

1500 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ITA
ESP
GBR
CZE
BEL
GER
FRA
POR
POL
NED
Sul
SWE
FIN
TUR
NOR
GRE

VISSA
GUERRERO
BAKER

MAKI
VANDERELST
KLEIN
GUILLEMOT
PEN FREITAS
GALANT
DAMINK
HOFFMANN
HERMANSSON
BLOMQVIST
AYYILDIZ
SATEN
LAVASA

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Sintayehu
Esther
Ellie
Kristiina
Elise
Hanna
Agathe
Marta
Martyna
Marissa
Lore
Hanna
Nathalie
Silan
Amalie
Dafni-Eftychia-Tereza

DoB

29/07/1996
07/02/1990
03/06/1998
22/09/1991
27/01/1998
06/04/1993
11/07/1999
31/07/1993
26/01/1995
24/10/1995
25/07/1996
18/05/1989
20/04/2001
10/10/1999
01/12/1997
12/07/2001

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

4:01.98
4:02.41
4:03.95
4:01.23
4:02.63
4:02.58
4:05.70
4:03.79
4:05.03
4:08.41
4:07.09
4:05.76
4:10.25
4:10.59
4:08.81
4:22.24

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

4:01.98
4:03.07
4:03.95
4:05.08
4:05.26
4:05.41
4:05.70
4:07.95i
4:08.37
4:08.41
4:09.02i
4:09.32i
4:10.70i
4:11.55i
4:14.81
4:22.24
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

5000 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ITA
GER
POR
FRA
ESP
GBR
NOR
BEL
NED
SWE
GRE
CZE
FIN
POL
Sul
TUR

BATTOCLETT
MEYER
MACHADO
TRAPP
MARQUES
NUTTALL
ENGESET
ROOMS
ROSBERGEN
SJOBERG
KASSOU
HROCHOVA

RICHARDSSON

KONIECZEK
EGGER
KARASU

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Nadia
Lea
Mariana
Manon
Agueda
Hannah
Kristine Eikrem
Lisa
Femke
Vera
Maria
Tereza
Camilla
Aneta
Nicole
Fatma

DoB

12/04/2000
16/09/1997
12/11/2000
01/08/2000
19/03/1999
07/07/1997
15/11/1988
17/06/1996
23/10/2002
19/05/2001
19/12/2003
24/02/1996
14/09/1993
08/06/1997
10/03/1985
05/05/1996

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

14:46.29
15:06.39
15:15.56
15:22.32
15:25.12
15:25.28
15:26.00
15:26.27
15:57.88
15:59.72
16:02.74
16:00.61
15:16.71
15:50.70
15:52.34
16:44.98

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

15:01.12
15:06.39
15:15.56
15:22.32
15:25.12
15:25.28
15:26.00
15:26.27
15:57.88
15:59.72
16:02.74
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

3000 Metres Steeplechase Women

Member Federation Surname

POL
ESP
GER
GBR
POR
NED
ITA
SWE
GRE
CZE
FIN
BEL
FRA
NOR
Sul
TUR

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

KONIECZEK
SERRANO
MEYER

GRICE
TABORDA
BAKKER
CURTABBI
SODERHOLM
KOTSACHEILI
KOURILOVA
NORDLUND

VAN HOOREBEKE
RENOUARD
SVARSTAD
SCHERRER
GUVENG

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name
Alicja

Marta
Pauline
Maisie
Laura
Veerle
Eleonora
Linn
Isavella
Sona

Nelli

Jolien
Flavie

Sara Aarsvoll
Chiara
Tugba

DoB

02/11/1994
05/04/2003
13/01/1999
29/06/2000
01/01/1999
29/09/1997
27/03/1997
05/05/1996
18/09/1997
08/12/2001
06/01/1997
20/04/1994
10/09/2000
16/01/1997
24/01/1996
09/07/1994

PB

9:25.15
9:27.07
9:44.85
9:48.89
9:50.86
9:47.37
9:49.74
9:44.25
9:58.21
10:04.29
10:17.96
10:36.64
9:36.59
10:16.49
9:20.28
9:25.58

AR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

9:25.51
9:27.07
9:44.85
9:48.89
9:50.86
9:52.95
9:57.76
9:57.94
9:58.21
10:04.29
10:17.96
10:36.64
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

100 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

FIN
NED
FRA
Sul
POL
BEL
ITA
GRE
GBR
CZE
ESP
GER
TUR
POR
SWE
NOR

HURSKE
VISSER

BAPTE
KAMBUNDJI
SKRZYSZOWSKA
ZAGRE

DI LAZZARO
PESIRIDOU
PAWLETT
SINOVA
ERRANDONEA
ZAPALSKA
AYAZ

QUEIROS
MAUNSBACH
ROOTH

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Reetta
Nadine
Laeticia
Ditaiji

Pia

Anne

Elisa Maria
Elisavet
Abigail
Tereza Elena
Teresa
Monika
Sevval
Catarina
Maja
Andrea

DoB

15/05/1995
09/02/1995
08/02/1999
20/05/2002
20/04/2001
13/03/1990
05/06/1998
12/02/1992
14/01/2003
17/08/2001
15/11/1994
24/05/1994
25/09/2000
23/01/1998
13/01/2001
06/03/2002

PB

12.70
12.51
12.78
12.70
12.51
12.71
12.90
12.93
13.13
13.14
13.04
13.13
13.15
13.39
13.39
13.11

AR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

12.70
12.71
12.78
12.78
12.84
12.99
13.04
13.08
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.25
13.35
13.39
13.39
13.60
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

400 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

FIN
NED
BEL
GER
GBR
ITA
Sul
CZE
NOR
GRE
POL
FRA
POR
ESP
SWE
TUR

LEHIKOINEN
PEETERS
CLAES
KRAFZIK
NIELSEN
FOLORUNSO
GIGER
JICHOVA
KLOSTER
GNAFAKI
KORZUCH
GREBO
DIALLO
GARCIA
GRANAT
CEBECI

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name
Viivi
Cathelijn
Hanne
Carolina
Lina
Ayomide
Yasmin
Nikoleta
Line
Dimitra
Julia

Shana
Fatoumata Binta
Carla

Moa
Gilsah

DoB

27/08/1999
06/11/1996
04/08/1991
27/03/1995
13/03/1996
17/10/1996
06/11/1999
29/08/2000
27/02/1990
09/07/1997
27/12/1995
09/11/2000
06/04/2000
09/10/2001
08/08/2004
16/04/2005

PB

54.40
54.65
54.75
54.32
54.73
54.34
55.25
55.48
53.91
56.14
56.36
56.28
56.72
56.54
56.77
1:00.69

SRR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

54.40
54.65
54.75
54.89
54.96
55.34
55.48
55.74
55.87
56.24
56.36
56.41
56.72
56.97
57.28
1:02.04
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

High Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

FRA
BEL
GRE
GER
GBR
Sul
POL
SWE
TUR
CZE
FIN
ITA
NED
ESP
POR
NOR

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

MENIKER
MAES
GUSIN
ONNEN
ZIALOR
LANG
SULEK
SALMING
SAVASKAN
HRUBA
JUNNILA
FURLANI
ANTONIA
STANCEV
NETO
KLEIVE

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Nawal
Merel
Tatiana
Imke
Laura
Salome
Adrianna
Bianca
Buse
Michaela
Ella
Erika
Glenka
Una
Anabela
Sigrid

European Athletics Team Championships
First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

DoB

09/12/1997
22/01/2005
26/01/1994
17/08/1994
04/08/1998
18/11/1997
03/04/1999
22/11/1998
24/02/1999
21/02/1998
06/12/1998
02/01/1996
04/09/1999
27/08/2002
25/03/1991
22/02/2000

PB

1.93
1.92
1.94i
1.96i
1.91i
1.97
1.92
1.92
1.88
1.95i
1.96i
1.94
1.85
1.85
1.86i
1.76

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

. of athletes: 16

SB

1.93
1.92
1.92
1.91
1.90
1.90
1.89i
1.88
1.88
1.87i
1.87
1.87i
1.84
1.83i
1.81i
1.76
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A

Pole Vault Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

FIN
CZE
FRA
GRE
ITA
Sul
SWE
NOR
ESP
BEL
GBR
TUR
GER
NED
POL
POR

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

MURTO
SVABIKOVA
CHEVRIER
STEFANIDI
BRUNI
MOSER
MEIJER
RETZIUS
AXPE
VEKEMANS
IVE
ARIKAZAN
VOGEL
SCHOUTEN
KUSY
ONOFRE

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Wilma
Amalie
Margot
Aikaterini
Roberta
Angelica
Michaela
Lene Onsrud
Maialen
Elien

Jade

Buse

Sarah Franziska
Karlijn

Emilia

Marta

DoB

11/06/1998
22/11/1999
21/12/1999
04/02/1990
08/03/1994
09/10/1997
30/07/1993
04/01/1996
04/05/1993
30/04/2001
22/01/1992
08/07/1994
08/05/2002
19/07/2001
09/12/1998
28/01/1991

PB

4.85
4.72i
4.71
4.91
4.72
4.75i
4.83
4.70
4.50i
4.47i
4.43i
4.42
4.30
4.21i
4.20
4.51i

SRR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

. of athletes: 16

SB

4.80i
4.72i
4.71
4.62i
4.62i
4.56i
4.55i
4.51
4.45
4.42
4.35i
4.30i
4.25
4.21i
4.20i
4.20
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Long Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

ITA
FRA
ESP
GBR
GER
POR
Sul
SWE
POL
NED
FIN
TUR
CZE
BEL
GRE
NOR

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

IAPICHINO
KPATCHA
DIAME
HADAWAY
LUZOLO
VEIGA
GUBLER
JOHANSSON
BOKUN
HONDEMA
KAHARA
CALAGAN
KUCEROVA
BEERNAERT
CHAITIDOU
LEIRFALL

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Larissa
Hilary
Fatima
Lucy
Maryse
Evelise
Daniela
Tilde
Magdalena
Pauline
Jessica
Ecem
Michaela
Maité
Vasiliki
Thale

DoB

18/07/2002
05/05/1998
22/09/1996
11/06/2000
15/03/1995
03/03/1996
22/03/1994
05/01/2001
29/05/1996
28/03/2000
01/08/2001
18/01/1998
01/08/1992
14/11/2001
10/02/2000
12/04/1999

PB

6.97i
6.86
6.82
6.73
6.71
6.74
6.64
6.73
6.71
6.57i
6.47
6.41
6.36
6.26
6.49
6.15

AR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

. of athletes: 16

SB

6.97i
6.86
6.81
6.73
6.68
6.64
6.64
6.63i
6.60
6.57i
6.47
6.41
6.27i
6.26
6.26i
6.07i
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Triple Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

TUR
ESP
POL
ITA
GER
FIN
SWE
FRA
GRE
NOR
CZE
BEL
NED
GBR
Sul
POR

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

DANISMAZ
PELETEIRO
LASKOWSKA
CESTONARO
WITTMANN
MAKELA
ASKAG
GUILLAUME
KARYDI
OMBENI
SUCHA
GUISSE
HERREMANS
FORDE-WELLS
LEUTHARD
VEIGA

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Tugba
Ana
Adrianna
Ottavia
Kira
Kristiina
Maja
llionis
Spyridoula
Rachel
Linda
Saliyya
Maureen
Georgina
Barbara
Evelise

DoB

10/09/1999
02/12/1995
02/03/1996
12/01/1995
13/07/2000
20/11/1992
18/12/2002
13/01/1998
30/01/2001
20/06/2001
28/09/2001
08/07/1996
22/10/1996
14/11/2002
04/12/1981
03/03/1996

PB

14.31i
14.87
14.12
14.22
14.08i
14.64
14.05
14.07i
14.19
13.43
13.65
13.38
13.21i
12.96
13.40
14.32

SRR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

14.31i
14.13
14.12
14.11i
14.08i
14.02i
14.00
13.90
13.60i
13.43
13.40
13.16
13.09i
12.96
12.54
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Shot Put Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

POR
SWE
GER
NED
ESP
BEL
GBR
FIN
POL
CZE
Sul
ITA
TUR
FRA
GRE
NOR

DONGMO
JOHANSSON
OGUNLEYE
SCHILDER
TOIMIL
BOUMKWO
OMOREGIE
ROUVALI
KARDASZ

BRZYSZKOWSKA

MAZENAUER
CANTARELLA
YILDIRIM
WUTA
MAGKOULIA
MORKEN

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Auriol
Axelina
Yemisi
Jessica
Maria Belén
Jolien Maliga
Sarah
Eveliina
Klaudia
Katrin
Miryam
Monia
Sinem
Naomie
Maria
Mariell

DoB

03/08/1990
20/04/2000
03/10/1998
19/03/1999
05/05/1994
27/08/1993
02/04/2000
16/04/1997
02/05/1996
06/02/2003
19/02/2000
03/07/1994
06/03/1998
25/03/1999
11/12/2000
15/12/2003

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

20.43i
19.54
19.31
20.24
18.80
17.87i
17.67
17.53
18.63i
16.79
16.51
16.61
15.84
15.40i
15.93
13.87

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

19.76i
19.54
19.31
19.25i
18.27i
17.87i
17.67
17.53
17.50i
16.62i
16.51
16.07
15.84i
15.40i
15.25i
13.86

Page 34 of 43



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

Discus Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

GER
FRA
ITA
POR
POL
GBR
SWE
ESP
NOR
FIN
CZE
NED
TUR
GRE
BEL
Sul

CRAFT
ROBERT-MICHON
OSAKUE
CA
ZABAWSKA
LALLY
LINDFORS
KINTANA
FLATUM
SIPPONEN
TICHA
NUGTER
MERMER
FILIPPIDOU
LYSSENS
BAUMANN

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Shanice
Melina
Daisy
Liliana
Daria

Jade
Caisa-Marie
June

Lotta

Salla
Barbora
Corinne
Nurten
Despoina Areti
Katelijne
Chiara

DoB

15/05/1993
18/07/1979
16/01/1996
05/11/1986
16/04/1995
30/03/1987
05/08/2000
12/04/1995
19/09/2002
13/03/1995
16/09/1999
28/03/1992
03/04/1995
13/03/2003
03/02/1995
16/09/2001

PB

66.73
66.73
64.57
66.40
62.96
65.10
60.80
57.83
59.11
60.58
56.07
60.02
55.73
55.12
53.72
49.02

SRR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

66.73
65.49
64.57
64.32
62.96
61.37
60.80
57.53
57.38
56.20
54.02
53.86
51.84
50.90
50.04
47.20
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

Hammer Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

FIN
ITA
POL
ESP
GBR
FRA
GRE
GER
BEL
NOR
POR
SWE
TUR
NED
CZE
Sul

KOSONEN
FANTINI
KOPRON
REDONDO
PAYNE

LOGA
SCARVELIS
BORUTTA
STERCKENDRIES
LLANO
PESTANA
AHLBERG
SAHUTOGLU
JACOBS
KORECKOVA
WEHRLI

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name
Silja

Sara
Malwina
Laura
Charlotte
Rose
Stamatia
Samantha
Vanessa
Beatrice Nedberge
Mariana
Grete
Tugge
Audrey
Adéla

Lydia

DoB

16/12/2002
16/09/1997
16/11/1994
03/07/1988
20/03/2002
27/07/2002
17/08/1995
07/08/2000
15/09/1995
14/12/1997
18/04/2001
29/05/1998
01/05/1988
21/03/2004
05/07/1997
15/05/1990

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

73.50
75.77
76.85
72.00
70.59
71.09
71.43
72.14
69.91
72.10
68.50
70.87
7417
64.57
65.83
60.32

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

73.50
73.26
71.23
71.01
70.09
70.04
69.79
69.40
69.10
68.82
68.50
68.03
66.05
64.57
61.77
59.97
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

Javelin Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

NOR
GRE
CZE
GER
FIN
ITA
POL
TUR
FRA
GBR
ESP
NED
POR
Sul
BEL
SWE

BORGE
TZENGKO
OGRODNIKOVA
HUSSONG
ALANEN
BOTTER
WITEK-KONOFAL.
TURKMEN
MINARD
WALTON
MORENO
SCHOL
FERREIRA
BOSS

SMAL

LANTZ

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name
Sigrid

Elina

Nikola
Christin
Anni-Linnea
Federica
Marcelina
Esra

Alizée
Bekah
Arantza
Lisanne
Claudia
Sabrina
Pauline
Beatrice

DoB

03/12/1995
02/09/2002
18/08/1990
17/03/1994
11/11/2002
23/01/2001
02/06/1995
20/01/2002
06/05/1997
20/09/1999
16/01/1995
22/06/1991
03/10/1998
23/03/2005
29/03/1998
22/10/1997

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

66.50
65.81
67.40
69.19
59.52
57.81
66.53
57.46
57.91
57.65
59.69
60.92
54.81
52.35
52.63
55.07

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

66.50
63.65
60.73
59.14
58.19
57.81
57.17
57.16
56.74
56.66
56.60
56.57
54.41
52.35
52.10
50.72
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE

DE NAEYER
MEHUYS
ROSIUS
VINCKE
BENDOVA

KOZUSKANICOVA

MANASOVA
SOBOTKOVA

SPLECHTNOVA

BESTUE
CARRILLO
GARCIA
MARCO
PEREZ
SEVILLA
KEMPPINEN
KORTETMAA
PULKKINEN
PURSIAINEN
GALET
JOSEPH
LECONTE
PARISOT
RIMLINGER
ZAHI
ASHMEADE
BELL

HUNT
PEMBERTON
SIBBONS
WILLIAMS
BURGHARDT
MAYER
MAYER
MONTAG
NIPPGEN
WIELAND
ANASTASIOU
BARTZOU

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Janie

Elise

Rani

Rani

Nikola
Natalie
Karolina
Klara
Barbora
Jaél

Lucia
Paula
Carmen
Maria Isabel
Paula

Lotta
Anniina
Aino

Anna
Chloé
Gémima
Mallory
Helene
Marie-ange
Carolle
Leonie
Alyson
Amy
Cassie-Ann
Aleeya
Bianca
Alexandra
Lisa

Sina
Jennifer
Lisa

Louise
Artemis Melina
Anna Evdoxia

DoB

17/08/2001
01/11/1995
25/04/2000
01/03/2000
04/11/1999
12/01/2001
26/11/2003
20/01/2002
31/07/2002
24/09/2000
04/01/2002
10/11/1998
17/12/1999
01/03/1993
28/06/1997
01/04/1998
09/01/1995
02/02/1998
12/03/2003
30/08/2001
17/10/2001
04/10/2000
17/12/1992
31/12/2001
12/06/1994
26/01/2001
09/11/2003
15/05/2002
24/07/2001
05/11/2002
18/12/1993
28/04/1994
02/05/1996
10/04/1995
11/02/1998
02/04/1997
21/01/2000
13/08/2000
07/10/2000

SRR
TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 85

SB
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J ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR

EMMANOUILIDOU

MICHAILIDOU
PESIRIDOU
TSOUKALA
BONGIORNI
DOSSO
FONTANA

HERRERA ABREU

KADDARI
PAVESE
JIYA
KLAVER
SAMUEL
SEDNEY
SEEDO
AASMO
JAEGER
JENSEN
KLOSTER
RONNINGEN
KOTWILA
NIEMCZYK
PALUCH
ROMASZKO
STEFANOWICZ
SWOBODA
ANDRADE
BAZOLO
GANDULLA
SANTOS
SILVA
ATCHO
BURGI
FREY
KORA
POINTET
WEISS
HENRIKSSON
LINDAHL
SIVNERT
TANDERUD
AY

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Polyniki
Styliani-Alexandra
Elisavet
Dimitra
Anna
Zaynab
Vittoria
Johanelis
Dalia
Alessia
Tasa

Lieke
Jamile

Zoé
N'Ketia
Vilde
Henriette
Christine Bjelland
Line
Helene
Martyna
Magdalena
Paulina
Monika
Magdalena
Ewa
Beatriz
Loréne Dorcas
Arialis
Rosalina
iris

Sarah
Céline
Géraldine
Salomé
Léonie
Lena

Julia

Nora
Filippa
Elvira
Mizgin

DoB

30/06/2003
19/08/1999
12/02/1992
07/09/1999
15/09/1993
12/09/1999
23/07/2000
11/08/1995
23/03/2001
15/07/1998
16/09/1997
20/08/1998
24/04/1992
15/12/2001
07/06/2003
10/10/1998
30/06/2003
16/06/1994
27/02/1990
04/09/1998
13/01/1999
25/03/2003
03/12/1998
13/04/2002
21/09/2000
26/07/1997
31/10/2001
04/05/1983
22/06/1995
18/02/1998
01/07/2002
01/06/1995
22/09/1999
19/06/1997
08/06/1994
17/02/2001
28/03/1994
11/07/2000
10/09/2004
11/04/2001
25/03/2004
01/01/2000

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 85

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB P

" EU ROPEAN ATHLETICS
J ATHLETICS TEAM

European Athletics Team Championships CHAMPIONSHPS
First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

4x100 Metres Relay Women Num. of countries: 16 Num. of athletes: 85
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
TUR AYAZ Sevval 25/09/2000

TUR KOLOGLU Sila 20/08/2004

TUR OZCIFTCI Simay 24/03/2003

TUR POLAT Elif 23/01/1999
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships

4x400 Metres Relay Mixed

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

BOLINGO
BORLEE
BORLEE
CLAES
LAUS
SACOOR
DESENSKY
JICHOVA
KRSEK
MULLER
PETRZILKOVA
VONDROVA
AVILES
BOU
BUENO
CANAL
FERNANDEZ
HUSILLOS
BAAS
KAASALAINEN
LEHIKOINEN
VALIMAKI
ANDANT
BIRON
BROSSIER
GREBO
PELTIER
SOMBE
DOBSON
MCAULAY
NIELSEN
NIELSEN
PIPI

YOUNG
BREDAU
FRANZEN
LECHLEITNER
MULLER
SANDERS

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Cynthia
Dylan
Kévin
Hanne
Camille
Jonathan
Michal
Nikoleta
Matéj
Vit
Tereza
Lada
Carmen
Laura
Laura
IRaki
Markel
Oscar
Mette
Viljami
Viivi
Asseri
Téo
Gilles
Amandine
Shana
Fanny
David
Charles
Carys
Laviai
Lina
Ama
Brodie
Jean Paul
Judith
Elisa
Laura
Manuel

DoB

12/01/1993
20/09/1992
22/02/1988
04/08/1991
23/05/1993
01/09/1999
01/03/1993
29/08/2000
13/05/2000
31/08/1996
10/09/1993
06/09/1999
05/04/2002
25/07/1990
25/05/1993
30/09/1997
06/02/2003
18/07/1993
10/09/2000
15/10/1995
27/08/1999
24/11/2000
21/07/1999
13/04/1995
15/08/1995
09/11/2000
25/05/1997
24/04/2000
20/10/1999
18/01/1998
13/03/1996
13/03/1996
26/11/1995
28/02/2003
27/06/1999
23/04/1999
06/08/1999
11/12/1995
03/04/1998

m EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 89

SB
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4x400 Metres Relay Mixed

Member Federation Surname

GER SCHNEIDER
GRE DESPOLLARI
GRE DOUKATELIS
GRE GNAFAKI

GRE LAMPROPOULOS
GRE LEVANTINOS
GRE VASILEIOU

ITA BENATI

ITA LOPEZ

ITA MANGIONE

ITA MARCHIANDO
ITA POLINARI

ITA SCOTTI

NED AGARD

NED BOERS

NED SAALBERG

NED SEDNEY

NOR ELNAN AURSTAD
NOR GRIMERUD

NOR INGVALDSEN
NOR JEEGER

NOR KLOSTER

NOR ROOTH

POL BOGACZYNSKI
POL KACZMAREK
POL KIELBASINSKA
POL POPOWICZ-DRAPALA
POL SZWED

POL ZALEWSKI

POR AZEVEDO

POR COELHO

POR DIALLO

POR DOS SANTOS
POR PEREIRA

POR VANESSA

Sul BRAND

Sul DEVANTAY

Sul GIGER

Sul NIEDERBERGER
Sul PETRUCCIANI
Sul SENN

SWE GRANAT

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Patrick
Georgia-Maria
Spiridon llias
Dimitra
Georgios
Dimitris
Eirini
Lorenzo
Brayan
Alice
Eleonora
Anna
Edoardo
Terrence
Isayah
Eveline
Zoé
Bastian
Andreas
Havard Bentdal
Henriette
Line
Andrea
Igor
Natalia
Anna
Marika
Maks
Karol
Catia
Joédo
Fatoumata Binta
Ricardo
Mauro
Carina
Dany
Charles
Yasmin
Julia
Ricky
Giulia
Moa

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships
First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

DoB

30/11/1992
19/09/2003
19/09/2000
09/07/1997
10/07/1999
08/09/1997
18/03/1990
05/04/2002
20/06/1997
19/01/1997
27/09/1997
07/02/1999
09/05/2000
16/04/1990
19/06/1999
30/07/1998
15/12/2001
18/01/2005
11/07/2003
21/09/2002
30/06/2003
27/02/1990
06/03/2002
07/11/2003
17/01/1998
26/06/1990
28/04/1988
06/08/2004
07/08/1993
09/03/1994
04/04/1999
06/04/2000
18/12/1994
27/03/1998
01/06/1998
23/02/1996
14/02/1998
06/11/1999
17/01/2000
30/06/2000
19/12/2001
08/08/2004

PB
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

4x400 Metres Relay Mixed

Member Federation Surname

SWE JOHANSSON
SWE KADESTAL
SWE LILJA

TUR CANAKCI
TUR KAYA

TUR NEZIR

TUR POLAT

TUR TULUM

15 Jun 2023 16:57 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Emil
Kasper
Lisa
llyas
Oguzhan
ismail
Elif
Edanur

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Team Championships
First Division 2023, Chorzéw (POL)

DoB

10/06/2002
17/01/1999
22/11/1996
07/09/2001
04/04/2001
22/01/2003
23/01/1999
04/07/2006

TEAM

CHAMPIONSHIPS

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

Silesia 2023

Num. of athletes: 89

SB
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